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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
14/06/2025 - 10:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 27.92 604 Q
2. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 28.39 575 R
3. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.13 532
4. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 29.44 515
5. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 29.73 500

CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 29.73 500
7. PAJIĆ, Natalija 11 Mornar 29.77 498
8. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 30.02 486
9. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 30.44 466

10. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 30.48 464
11. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 30.62 458
12. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 31.02 440
13. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 31.47 422
14. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 32.08 398
15. PRELOVAC, Petra 12 11. April 32.11 397
16. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 32.71 376
17. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Mornar 32.99 366
18. DZABIC, Emanuela 12 Buducnost ONE 34.92 309

15 - 18 godina

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 27.52 631 Q
2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 27.70 619 Q
3. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 28.16 589 Q
4. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 28.21 586 Q
5. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 28.49 569 R
6. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 29.14 531
7. HANN, Helena 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.28 524
8. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.36 520
9. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.46 514

10. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 29.91 491
11. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 30.11 482
12. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.20 477
13. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 30.44 466

STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 30.44 466
15. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 30.50 463
16. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 30.62 458
17. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 30.68 455
18. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 31.07 438
19. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 31.24 431
20. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 31.79 409
21. RACIC, Teodora 07 Plavi Talas 32.38 387
22. IVANOVIĆ, Ksenia 09 Mornar 33.35 354
23. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 33.63 346
24. MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 33.89 338
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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

25. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 36.68 266

Otvoreno

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 26.47 709 Q
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 26.57 701 Q
3. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 27.52 631 Q
4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 27.70 619 Q
5. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 27.84 609 Q
6. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 27.92 604 Q
7. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 28.16 589 Q
8. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 28.21 586 Q
9. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 28.39 575 R

10. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 28.49 569 R
11. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.13 532
12. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 29.14 531
13. HANN, Helena 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.28 524
14. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.36 520
15. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 29.44 515
16. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.46 514
17. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 29.73 500

CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 29.73 500
19. PAJIĆ, Natalija 11 Mornar 29.77 498
20. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 29.91 491
21. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 30.02 486
22. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 30.11 482
23. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.20 477
24. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 30.44 466

STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 30.44 466
JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 30.44 466

27. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 30.48 464
28. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 30.50 463
29. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 30.62 458

NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 30.62 458
31. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 30.68 455
32. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 30.73 453
33. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 31.02 440
34. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 31.07 438
35. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 31.24 431
36. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 31.47 422
37. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 31.79 409
38. VUCEVIC, Dunja 14 Crvena Zvezda 31.84 407
39. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 32.08 398
40. PRELOVAC, Petra 12 11. April 32.11 397
41. RACIC, Teodora 07 Plavi Talas 32.38 387
42. NEDELJKOVIĆ, Ana 02 Mornar 32.49 383
43. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 32.71 376
44. OTOVIC, Isidora 01 11. April 32.97 367
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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

45. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Mornar 32.99 366
46. IVANOVIĆ, Ksenia 09 Mornar 33.35 354
47. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 33.63 346
48. MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 33.89 338
49. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra 13 Crvena Zvezda 34.48 321
50. ANDJELKOVIC, Lara 14 Novi Beograd 011 34.87 310
51. DZABIC, Emanuela 12 Buducnost ONE 34.92 309
52. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 36.68 266
53. DEVIC, Vedrana 14 Sigma 37.49 249


